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Sitzbezug Aeroprakt A22LS
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50cm
36cm
40cm
38cm
33cm
40cm

5cm
8cm

Lehnenhohe

Lehnenbreite oben
Lehnenbreite (breiteste Stelle)
Lehnenbreite (unterste Stelle)
Sizflachen Lange

Sizfiachen Breite
Polsterstarke Lehne
Polsterstarke Sitz
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